/170
QQ Mary Ellen Vanderventer

Lake County Recorder of Deeds

W

Finance Report - December 2013

SUMMARY BY FUND

FUND 101 {General Corporate Fund) $572,859.85
FUND 101 {$1 GIS Fund) $7,636.00
FUND 260 (Recorder Automation Fund) $74,957.00
FUND 264 ($2 GIS Fund) $45,020.00
RHSP State $62,793.00
RHSP County $0.00
RHSP Recorder $0.00
General Fund $.50 $3,488.50
Recorder Automation $.50 $3,488.50

Total Receipts Collected $770,242.85

{20 recording dates for December 2013)

State of lllinocis Transfer Tax Revenue Collected $0.00
Documents Recorded 8,151
Uniform Commercial Code Filings 47
Real Estate Transfer Tax Declarations 1,037

I, Mary Ellen Vanderventer, do solemnly swear that the foregoing is in all
respects just and true, according to my best belief and knowledge.

WW/ZZMVJ/WMWU

Mary Ellen Vanderventer
Lake County Recorder

Wednesday, January 8, 2014



<y
r@ Mary Ellen Vanderventer

Lake County Recorder of Deeds

N

Finance Report - Fiscal Year Totals

SUMMARY BY FUND

FUND 101 (General Corporate Fund)

FUND 101 ($1 GIS Fund)

FUND 260 {Recorder Automation Fund)

FUND 264 ($2 GIS Fund)

RHSP State

RHSP County

RHSP Recorder

General Fund $.50

Recorder Automation $.50

Total Receipts Collected

$572,859.85
$7,636.00
$74,957.00
$45,020.00
$62,793.00
$0.00

$0.00
$3,488.50

$3,488.50

$770,242.85

(20 recording dates from December 1, 2013 thru December 31, 2013)

State of Hilincis Transfer Tax Revenue collected $0.00
Documents Recorded 8,151
Uniform Commercial Code Filings 47
Real Estate Transfer Tax Declarations 1,037

1, Mary Ellen Vanderventer, do solemnly swear that the foregoing is in all
respects just and true, according to my best belief and knowledge.

)%mmomm

Mary Ellen Vanderventer
Lake County Recorder

Wednesday, January 8, 2014



