## W.0020

## Mary Ellen Vanderventer

### Lake County Recorder of Deeds

### Finance Report - December 2013

$\sim$ 1	IRES.		V D	VE	IND
~ 1	HIVHI	IAK	15	T FI	3NI 3

FUND 101 (General Corporate Fund)	\$572,859.85
FUND 101 (\$1 GIS Fund)	\$7,636.00
FUND 260 (Recorder Automation Fund)	\$74,957.00
FUND 264 (\$2 GIS Fund)	\$45,020.00
RHSP State	\$62,793.00
RHSP County	\$0.00
RHSP Recorder	\$0.00
General Fund \$.50	\$3,488.50
Recorder Automation \$.50	\$3,488.50

**Total Receipts Collected** 

\$770,242.85

(20 recording dates for December 2013)

State of Illinois Transfer Tax Revenue Collected

\$0.00

Documents Recorded

8,151

Uniform Commercial Code Filings

47

Real Estate Transfer Tax Declarations

1,037

I, Mary Ellen Vanderventer, do solemnly swear that the foregoing is in all respects just and true, according to my best belief and knowledge.

Mari Ellan Vandamintan

Mary Ellen Vanderventer

Mary Ellen Vanderventer

Lake County Recorder

# 47.00

## Mary Ellen Vanderventer

### Lake County Recorder of Deeds

### **Finance Report - Fiscal Year Totals**

#### **SUMMARY BY FUND**

FUND 101 (General Corporate Fund)	\$572,859.85
FUND 101 (\$1 GIS Fund)	\$7,636.00
FUND 260 (Recorder Automation Fund)	\$74,957.00
FUND 264 (\$2 GIS Fund)	\$45,020.00
RHSP State	\$62,793.00
RHSP County	\$0.00
RHSP Recorder	\$0.00
General Fund \$.50	\$3,488.50
Recorder Automation \$.50	\$3,488.50

**Total Receipts Collected** 

\$770,242.85

(20 recording dates from December 1, 2013 thru December 31, 2013)

State of Illinois Transfer Tax Revenue collected

\$0.00

Documents Recorded

8.151

Uniform Commercial Code Filings

47

Real Estate Transfer Tax Declarations

1,037

I, Mary Ellen Vanderventer, do solemnly swear that the foregoing is in all respects just and true, according to my best belief and knowledge.

**Mary Ellen Vanderventer** 

Mary Ellen Vanderverter

Lake County Recorder